
2.85

2.79

2.82

3.13

2.51

3.04

2.69

2.97

2.72

3.18

 N3 
 C4 

 C2 

 N1 
 C6 

 N6 

 C5  N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’
 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA 

 O3A

 O2A

 O1A

 PB 

 N3B

 O2B

 O1B

 PG 

 O3G O2G

 O1G

 SD 

 CE 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

MG  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2
 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CB 

 SG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD  NE2

 OE1

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1
 NE 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Val 726(A)

Leu 844(A)

Leu 792(A)

Gly 719(A)

Ser 720(A)

Ala 743(A)

Gly 721(A)

Phe 723(A)

Anp 1102(A)

Met 793(A)

 MG 1101(A)

Arg 841(A)

Asp 855(A)

Lys 745(A)

Cys 797(A)

Gln 791(A)

Asp 837(A)

Asn 842(A)

Arg 858(A)


